
room room
Monday 25 September 3.1.3 Tuesday 26 September 2.1.1
Wednesday 27 September 3.1.3 Thursday 28 September 2.1.1
Wednesday 4 October 3.1.3 Monday 2 October 2.1.1
Monday 9 October 3.1.3 Tuesday 3 October 2.1.1
Wednesday 11 October 3.1.3 Thursday 5 October 3.1.3
Monday 16 October 3.1.3 Monday 9 October 2.1.1
Wednesday 18 October 3.1.3 Tuesday 10 October 2.1.1
Monday 23 October 3.1.3 Thursday 12 October 2.1.1

https://politecnicomilano.webex.com/meet/carlo.pettorruso

https://politecnicomilano.webex.com/meet/andreanino.consiglio

Section A Section B 
Instructor:  Andrea Consiglio Instructor:  Carlo Pettorruso

Tutoring in "Structural Mechanics" - class schedule

Two sections (Section A  and  Section B), each consisting of 16 hours of lessons 
Lessons will take place from 18:15 to 20:15 and will be live streamed on Webex.

https://politecnicomilano.webex.com/meet/andreanino.consiglio
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